
BRITISH ISLES
Netherlands, Scotland, Ireland, England

Mon Jun 23, 2025 to Fri Jul 4, 2025 (11 Nights)

Celebrity Eclipse

CRUISE ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart

Mon Jun 23, 2025 Amsterdam, Netherlands 5 PM

Tue Jun 24, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Wed Jun 25, 2025 Lerwick, Scotland 7 AM 7 PM

Thu Jun 26, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Fri Jun 27, 2025 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 7 AM 7 PM

Sat Jun 28, 2025 Belfast, Northern Ireland 7:30 AM 7 PM

Sun Jun 29, 2025 Liverpool, England 7 AM 5 PM

Mon Jun 30, 2025 Cork (Cobh), Ireland 9 AM 7 PM

Tue Jul 1, 2025 Waterford (Dunmore E.), Ireland 7 AM 7 PM

Wed Jul 2, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Thu Jul 3, 2025 Dover, England 1:45 AM 4:30 PM

Fri Jul 4, 2025 Amsterdam, Netherlands 6 AM


